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Package Labeling and Research Testing
Moderator: Dan Webber, Branch Chief, Packaged Commodity Procurement, Dan.Webber@usda.gov

Panelists:
Ruffo Perez, PhD, Sr Food Technology Advisor, USAID, BHA, ruperez@usaid.gov

Kelsey Ryan, PhD, Food Technologist, USAID, BHA, keryan@usaid.gov

Kevin Tutasig, USAID, HA Officer, Supply Chain Mgmt Div, ktutasig@usaid.gov

Andy Greenfield, Team Lead, USDA, Specification Mgmt Team, Andrew.S.Greenfield@usda.gov
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Packaging, Quality Standards, 
Fumigation, and Container Inspections
Moderator: Dan Webber, Branch Chief, Packaged Commodity Procurement, Dan.Webber@usda.gov

Panelists:
Nick Kharabadze, Director Operations, Foreign Agriculture Service, International Food 
Assistance Division, Nicholas.Kharabadze@usda.gov

Paul Vicinanzo, USAID, Division Chief, Transportation Division, OAA, pvicinanzo@usaid.gov

Samira Traore, Program Assistant, USAID, BHA, Supply Chain Mgmt Division, 
samtraore@usaid.gov

Jamie Fisher, Director, USAID, Supply Chain Mgmt Division, jfisher@usaid.gov
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Open Forum - Stakeholder Issues - Q & A
Moderator: Dan Webber, Branch Chief, Packaged Commodity Procurement, 
Dan.Webber@usda.gov

• Supply Chain Concerns

• USDA Reminders

• Stakeholder Issues

• Closing Remarks: Chris Purdy, Associate Deputy Director, Commodity Procurement 
Program, Christopher.Purdy@usda.gov
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